Catalog Number
Notes Type
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
•	LED lighting fixtures that require dusk to dawn control
•	High inrush current fixtures
DESIGN DETAILS
•	Designed to last as long as your LED lighting system, 20 + years

™
NOTES
1   No color substitutions for UL models.
2   Non-standard custom colors are non-stock items. Available in J12 and J50 only. Consult customer service.
DLL STANDARD COLORS
Non-UL UL
120-277V Green Blue
347V Green Green
480V Yellow Yellow
2 of 2One Lithonia Way  Conyers, GA 30012     Phone: 800-533-2719     Fax: 800-289-4700     www.darktolight.com     ©2013 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     All rights reserved 06/17/13
	 Sheet # DTL-DLL
Catalog Number
Notes Type
STOCKED MODEL NUMBERS
Model # Description Pkg. Qty.
DLL127 1.5 120‐277V Fail‐ On (non‐ UL) JU, J12, J50
DLL127F 1.5 120‐277V Fail‐ Off (non‐UL) JU, J12, J50
DLL127F 1.5 CUL 120‐277V Fail‐ Off JU, J12, J50
DLL127 1.5 CUL 120‐277V Fail‐ On JU, J12, J50
DLL347F 1.5 CUL 347V Fail‐ Off JU, J12, J50
DLL347 1.5 CUL 347V Fail‐ On JU, J12, J50
DLL480F 1.5 CUL 480V Fail‐ Off JU, J12, J50
DLL480 1.5 CUL 480V Fail‐ On JU, J12, J50
Models not listed above are subject to the standard 60 day lead-time.